Priloha ¢. 3 — Zoznam expertov, ktori budu k dispozicii na plnenie zmluvy

PRO — TENDER s.r.0.
Smetanova 9
040 01 Kosice

Meno Mobil E-mail Pevna linka Fax

Ing. Miroslav Kuc¢era, MPH 0905868883 miro.kucera@protender.sk +421 55 2861256 +421 55 2861257
Ing. Jarmila Ceckova 0918555660 jarmila.ceckova@protender.sk +421 55 2861256 +421 55 2861257
Ing. Svetlana Valentova 0917951621 svetlana.valentova@protender.sk | +421 55 2861256 +421 55 2861257
Ing. Katarina Vinceova 0917951622 katarina.vinceova@protender.sk | +421 55 2861256 +421 55 2861257
Ing. Petra Kenderova 0907877688 petra.kenderova@protender.sk +421 55 2861256 +421 55 2861257
Alena Skocikova 0918800051 alena.skocikova@protender.sk +421 32 3211292 +421 32 3211291
Mgr. Henrieta Markova 0918800052 henrieta.markova@protender.sk | +421 32 3211292 +421 32 3211291
RNDr. Marcela Kajiakova, PhD. 0918818388 marcela.kajnakova@protender.sk | +421 55 2861256 +421 55 2861257
Ing. Renata Rumanova 0918800077 renata.rumanova@protender.sk +421 55 2861256 +421 55 2861257
Ing. Robert Angyal 0908828880 robert.angyal@protender.sk
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